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UPL Championship
2017/18 32nd round, Match #189

Friday, 19.05.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 15837

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

71 Boiko Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
19 Garmash Denys
26 Burda Mykyta
29 Buialskii Vitalii
40 Shaparenko Mykola
41 Besedin Artem
42 Mykolenko Vitalii
44 Kadar Tamas
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
9 Morozyuk Mykola
13 Khlobas Dmytro
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
20 Gusiev Oleg
23 Pivaric Josip
30 Shabanov Artem

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

30 Pyatov Andriy
98 Dodo
5 Khocholava Davyd
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
31 Ismaily
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
21 A.Patrick
74 Kovalenko Viktor
9 Dentinho
11 Marlos
88 Kayode

Substitutes
26 Shevchenko Mykyta
2 Butko Bohdan
34 Petriak Ivan
22 Matviienko Mykola
17 Malyshev Maksym
12 W.Nem
19 Ferreira

Coach
Fonseca Paulo

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 32nd round, Match #189
Friday, 19.05.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 15837

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
7 Verbyc Benjamin 16'

23' 11 Marlos

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol 45'

46' 31 Ismaily
22 Matviienko Mykola

48' 5 Khocholava Davyd

29 Buialskii Vitalii 52'

56' 5 Khocholava Davyd

29 Buialskii Vitalii
16 Sydorchuk Sergii 58'

60' 21 A.Patrick

64' 74 Kovalenko Viktor
12 W.Nem

40 Shaparenko Mykola
20 Gusiev Oleg 75'

44 Kadar Tamas 77'

82' 9 Dentinho
19 Ferreira

16 Sydorchuk Sergii 84'

88' 22 Matviienko Mykola

89' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

19 Garmash Denys 90'

7 Verbyc Benjamin 90+2'

90+2' 98 Dodo

71 Boiko Denys 90+3'

90+3' 12 W.Nem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


